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Chair Don Kirk
Vice-Chair Eva Kuhn
Undergraduate | Don Kirk Chemical 978- | kirk@ecf.utoronto.ca
Programs Engineering and | 7406
Applied
Faculty Chemistry
Eva Kuhn Civil 978- | evakuhn@civ.utoronto.ca
Engineering 6101
David Lie Electrical and 946- | lie@eecg.utoronto.ca
Computer 0251
Engineering
Tom North Materials 978- | north@ecf.utoronto.ca
Science and 5636
Engineering
Lidan You Mechanical and 978- | youlidan@mie.utoronto.ca
Industrial 5376
Engineering
Undergraduate | TBA
Students TBA
TBA
TBA
Graduate TBA
Students TBA
Alumni Mariana Grinblal-
Bingham
Administrative | TBA
Staff TBA
Ex-officio Cristina Amon Dean 978- | dean@ecf.utoronto.ca
3131
Chris Damaren Vice-Dean 667- | damaren@utias.utoronto.ca
Graduate 7704
Grant Allen Vice-Dean 978- | alleng@ecf.utoronto.ca
Undergraduate 8517
Connie Guberman U of T Status of | 978- | c.guberman@utoronto.ca
Women Officer 2757
Barbara McCann Faculty Registrar | 978- | mccann@ecf.utorontol.ca
5894
Recording Estina Boddie 946- | estina@ecf.utoronto.ca
Secretary 3038

Community Affairs and Gender Issues Committee Terms of Reference

To seek to improve and to recommend on the "quality of life" within the Faculty community, including
such matters as gender issues, safety and security, personal conduct, extra-curricular activities of any
kind, promotion of student employment, and acquisition and improvement of amenities.



